Courthouse and Law Society Libraries SIG Survey

Q1 What is the most important aspect to you for joining this SIG? (select

the best answer)

Answered: 33  Skipped: 0

To network

To receive
updates...

To collaborate
and pursue...

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES

To network
To receive updates relevant to your work / to discuss changes in the field
To collaborate and pursue dedicated SIG projects with SIG colleagues

Other (please specify)
TOTAL

1/5

RESPONSES
18.18%

66.67%

12.12%

3.03%

22

33



Courthouse and Law Society Libraries SIG Survey

Q2 When do you feel most comfortable turning on your camera and
speaking during a SIG meeting? (select the best answer)

In a small
group breako...

| prefer to
listen/have ...

Other (please
specify)

0%

ANSWER CHOICES

In a large group with all attendees
In a small group breakout room
| prefer to listen/have my camera off

Other (please specify)
TOTAL

In alarge
group with a...

Answered: 33

10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

2/5

80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
42.42%

12.12%

24.24%

21.21%

14

33



Courthouse and Law Society Libraries SIG Survey

Q3 What format would you prefer for SIG meetings moving forward?

(select the best answer)

Networking and
coffee chats

Themed

Answered: 33

Open
roundtable...

To collaborate
on specific...

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20%

ANSWER CHOICES

Networking and coffee chats
Themed discussion question
Open roundtable discussion
To collaborate on specific projects with colleagues

Other (please specify)
TOTAL

30%

40%

50%

3/5

Skipped: 0

60%

70%

80%

90% 100%

RESPONSES
6.06%

39.39%

36.36%

9.09%

9.09%

13

12

33
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Q4 How often should our SIG meet? (select one answer)

Answered: 33  Skipped: 0

Monthly

Quarterly

Occasionally,
only as needed

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Monthly 6.06%
Quarterly 78.79%
Occasionally, only as needed 9.09%

6.06%

Other (please specify)
TOTAL

4/5
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Q5 Is there anything else you would like to suggest/add/share?

Answered: 5  Skipped: 28

5/5



